GERENEIADOR
AIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: TAXA DE ADMINISTRACAO

Conta: 0916 | 006 | 00000285-1

Data: 02/05/2024 - 09:52

Més: Abril/2024

Periodo: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov.

01/04/2024
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024
25/04/2024
25/04/2024
29/04/2024
29/04/2024
29/04/2024
29/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024

30/04/2024

Nr. Doc.

000000

280301

107777

116131

011111

107777

116131

881790

000001

260510

160634

000000

727220

761149

000001

000237

291513

314473

086528

121504

121872

122421

122630

122848

122979

123400

133250

133394

Histérico

SALDO ANTERIOR
RESGATE

ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TEV
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
APLICACAO

CRED TED
RESGATE

TEV MESM T
MANUT CTA

RESG AUTOM
APLICACAO

CRED TED

CRED TED

CRED TEV
RESGATE

PAG BOLETO
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

Valor

0,00
8.471,62 C
6.464,30 D
1.416,96 D
568,36 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
67.643,38 D
67.643,38 C
142.122,00 C
142.122,00 D
44,50 D
44,50 C
143.030,48 D
37.392,44 C
100.000,00 C
5.638,04 C
74.985,46 C
1.300,00 D
649,20 D
1.131,38 D
1.416,96 D
931,38 D
545,04 D
545,04 D
1.024,86 D
296,52 D

348,80 D

Saldo

0,00
8.471,62 C
2.007,32 C
590,36 C
22,00 C
11,00 C

0,00 C
67.643,38 D
0,00 C
142.122,00 C
0,00 C

44,50 D

0,00 C
143.030,48 D
105.638,04 D
5.638,04 D
0,00 C
74.985,46 C
73.685,46 C
73.036,26 C
71.904,88 C
70.487,92 C
69.556,54 C
69.011,50 C
68.466,46 C
67.441,60 C
67.145,08 C

66.796,28 C



30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024

30/04/2024

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

133617

134567

134883

135076

138929

139231

139392

140687

301300

301301

301353

301414

301420

301420

121504

121872

122421

122630

122848

122979

123400

133250

133394

133617

134567

134883

135076

138929

139231

139392

140687

070021

ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET

DB SALARIO

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alo CAIXA: 0800 104 0104

580,00 D
550,00 D
538,62 D
2.636,24 D
4.288,31 D
8.443,51 D
1.869,57 D
4.603,60 D
150,00 D
568,36 D
635,67 D
5.495,64 D
1.707,85 D
706,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D

33.835,91 D

66.216,28 C
65.666,28 C
65.127,66 C
62.491,42 C
58.203,11 C
49.759,60 C
47.890,03 C
43.286,43 C
43.136,43 C
42.568,07 C
41.932,40 C
36.436,76 C
34.728,91 C
34.022,91 C
34.011,91 C
34.000,91 C
33.989,91 C
33.978,91 C
33.967,91 C
33.956,91 C
33.945,91 C
33.934,91 C
33.923,91 C
33.912,91 C
33.901,91 C
33.890,91 C
33.879,91 C
33.868,91 C
33.857,91 C
33.846,91 C
33.835,91 C

0,00 C



